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Fur diesen Wettkampf sind Schussbilder vorhanden.

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2011

Luftpistole - Seniorinnen (2.10.61)

Platz Startnr. Name

1

2

10

11

12

l1von3

5060

5073

1719

5054

1717

5052

5045

1702

1703

5072

5053

5046

Vorname

Neugebauer Anneliese
Behm Christine
Vaogeli- Gertrud
Steegmuller
Lubitz Edith
Rolfes Helene
Zwiesler- Irene
Stengeli
Mielke Nicola
Manon
Roy Rosemarie
Joch Heidemarie
Sturm Rosemarie
Osenstetter Gisela
Grenzer Elisabeth

LV

NW

NS

PF

BY

NW

BY

BD

BY

BY

BY

BY

BY

Verein
SV Haendorf

Verein f.
Freihandsch. v.

1862 Hannover

SGes 1851

Ludwigshafen

Kagl. priv. FSG
Schitzenbrider

Landau

SSGem

Roéwekamp

SG 1809 Grafing

SSV 1908/53 e.

Sandhausen

Fuchsschitzen

Burghausen

Edelweil’
Neufarn-

Parsdorf

Kgl. priv. HSG
Regensburg

SV Diana

Lorenzenberg

Isartaler-
Schitzen
Altheim

91

91

88

90

88

89

86

88

89

90

92

92

90

91

86

94

91

91

89

91

87

95

88

90

93

90

92

91

89

91

93

91

89

91

93

92

88

94

92

88

94

91

93

91

94

1.5 2.5 3.5 4.S Summe

367

364

364

364

363

363

363

362

362

361

361

359
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2von3

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

5058

5056

5061

1699

5067

5050

1727

5071

5047

1704

1718

5063

5075

5065

1701

5069

Hampel

Heel

Unger

Schenkel

Haase

Ender

Loew

Holzer

Fischer

Finauer

Erb

Halbhuber

Stiehler

Stephan

Rieger

Graf

Renate

Marie-Luise

Angelika

Margot

Ulrike

Wiltrud

Rosemarie

Sylvia

Renate

Rosalie

Ute

Annelen

Margareta

Monika

Rita

Brigitte
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HS

BY

PF

BY

WF

BY

WT

BY

BY

BY

PF

RH

NW

SC

BY

BD

SV
Waidmannsheil

Erzhausen

Sportschitzen
Kaufbeuren-
Marktoberdorf

SV Worth
Kgl. priv. SG
Burgau

BSV

Ludenscheid

SV Hubertus
1956

Untertheres
SGi Renningen

Kgl. priv. HSG
Regensburg

SSG 1955

Rednitzhembach

Edelweil’
Neufarn-

Parsdorf

SGes 1851

Ludwigshafen
SF Lank 1965

SV Altjuhrden
1954

SV Knauthainer

Lowen

Fuchsschitzen

Burghausen

SGes Karlsruhe
1721

88

88

92

83

91

92

90

83

90

89

84

90

94

92

93

91

94

90

88

86

85

92

93

88

87

88

91

85

86

93

86

84

88

85

91

89

90

91

86

92

86

80

89

83

85

85

90

90

91

90

85

92

90

88

84

89

89

94

87

92

85

358

357

357

356

356

356

355

355

355

353

352

352

351

351

350

350
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3von3

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

5057

5059

5055

5049

1707

5074

5051

5068

5048

5064

5066

5070

5062

Boning

Hermanns

Kresse

Marschik

Rickert

Weinreich

Horl

Frank

Distler

Sutor

Osthoff
ZakrzewsKki

Lichti-

Leuthner

Gisela

Sigrid

Maria

Hannelore

Vicky

Gisela

Waltraud

Waltraud

Renate

Carmen

Helga
Katharina

Gisela
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HS

NS

BY

BY

HS

NS

BY

WT

BY

SB

WF

BD

PF

SV Bad Vilbel

SSV Bad Munder
v. 1965

SG Falkenhorst
Forstenried
1904

SG Immergrun

Unterfohring

SGes Tell 1930

Dietzenbach

KK SSV Bergen
v. 1953

Kagl. priv. FSG
Hubertus 1888

Grafenwohr

SGi Schwabisch

Gmuiund

Schitzengruppe
Kornburg

SV Bermatingen
1926

Marker SGem
SC Morsch

SGes Neustadt

82

87

84

91

84

86

88

83

87

85

86

86

81

91

85

84

86

82

83

89

90

83

84

84

87

88

83

91

88

87

90

88

84

91

91

88

85

84

83
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92

85

90

82

89

88

84

81

83

85

85

83

80

348

348

346

346

345

345

345

345

344

342

340

340

332
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